RADICI
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Product WINDSOR SB (35)

Specification (inaccordingto) EN1307 - EN 14159

Construction

Pile Composition

Backing

Stitches

Pile Height

Total Height

Total Yarn Weight

Total Weight (carpet finished)
Roll Width

Insulation Impact Noise ALw

Use Intensity Classification - Commercial

Reaction to Fire

Electrical Behaviour — Body Voltage/Walking Test
Luxury Class
Stairs Suitability

vOoC

Wilton carpet face to face - cut pile
80% New Zealand Wool 20% Polyamide
Synthetic

+ 112000

7 mm

£9mm

+ 1315 g/m?

+ 1900 g/m?

400 cm

30dB

Class 33: Heavy

Surface materials and floor coverings with low
flame-spread characteristics: c) floor coverings -
Item MED/3.18¢

=2 kV
Class LC4
A: Intensive use-commercial

Pass

NOTES

ver. 1.0

RADICI MARINE reserves the reight to update this sales sheet without giving prior notice.

Reaction to Fire: testing standards IMO Res.MSC.307 (88) - (2010 FTP Code) Annex 1 Part 2-5

VOC-= full details on regulations and protocols satisfied on demand

CONTACTS

% www.radicimarine.it
& +39 0350950 245

RADICI PIETRO INDUSTRIES & BRANDS S.p.A. Via Cav. Radici, 19 - 24026 Cazzano Sant'Andrea (BG), Italy

Mod. MO/153 Rev. 1.0 Emission: GQ Date: 25/11/19 Signature: GA



