

## **Product**

## WINDSOR SB (35)



Specification (in according to) EN 1307 - EN 14159	
Construction	Wilton carpet face to face - cut pile
Pile Composition	80% New Zealand Wool 20% Polyamide
Backing	Synthetic
Stitches	± 112000
Pile Height	± 7 mm
Total Height	± 9 mm
Total Yarn Weight	± 1315 g/m²
Total Weight (carpet finished)	± 1900 g/m²
Roll Width	400 cm
Insulation Impact Noise ΔLw	30 dB
Use Intensity Classification - Commercial	Class 33: Heavy
Reaction to Fire	Surface materials and floor coverings with low flame-spread characteristics: c) floor coverings - Item MED/3.18c
Electrical Behaviour – Body Voltage/Walking Test	≤ 2 kV
Luxury Class	Class LC4
Stairs Suitability	A: Intensive use-commercial

NOTES ver. 1.0

Pass

RADICI MARINE reserves the reight to update this sales sheet without giving prior notice.

Reaction to Fire: testing standards IMO Res.MSC.307 (88) - (2010 FTP Code) Annex 1 Part 2-5

VOC= full details on regulations and protocols satisfied on demand

## CONTACTS

VOC

www.radicimarine.it

**\*** +39 035 0950 245

RADICI PIETRO INDUSTRIES & BRANDS S.p.A. Via Cav. Radici, 19 - 24026 Cazzano Sant'Andrea (BG), Italy